HGS Scholarship Night & Dinner Meeting

HGS Foundation Scholarship & Calvert Memorial Fund February 07, 2022 "New Hires -- Future Hires; Passing the Baton" Location: The Norris Center, City Center, 816 Town and Country Blvd. #210 Social Hour 5:30 - 6:30pm, Dinner 6:30 - 7:30pm, Presentation 7:30 - 9:00pm

SPONSORSHIP FORM

All event profits benefit the HGS Scholarship Funds.

Corporate Platinum Sponsor - \$10,000

- Dedicated table with company logo
- 10 complimentary dinner registrations
- Drink Tickets for Icebreaker reception
- Formal recognition at event
- Company name & logo listed as sponsor on online registration page and in related HGS articles

Corporate Silver Sponsor - \$2,500

- 4 complimentary dinner registrations
- Drink Tickets for Icebreaker reception
- Formal recognition at event
- Company name & logo listed as sponsor on online registration page and in related HGS articles

Individual Sponsor - \$500

- 1 Complimentary dinner registration
- Drink Tickets for Icebreaker reception
- Formal recognition at event

Corporate Gold Sponsor - \$5,000

- 6 complimentary dinner registrations
- Drink Tickets for Icebreaker reception
- Formal recognition at event
- Company name & logo listed as sponsor on online registration page and in related HGS articles

Corporate Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000

- 2 complimentary dinner registrations
- Drink Tickets for Icebreaker reception
- Formal recognition at event
- Company name & logo listed as sponsor on online registration page and in related HGS articles

Company Name:		
Sponsorship Type:	Amount Enclosed:	
Contact Name:		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
	with form and payment. Payment	by credit card or check. Please make
Name of Card holder:		_Card Type:
Number:	Expiration Date:	

Houston Geological Society • 14811 St. Mary's Lane, Suite 250 • Houston, TX 77079 • 713-463-9476